
#1 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 9:46.91 5

2 St. Ignace (A) 9:58.35 3

3 Manistique (A) 10:01.67 2

4 Norway (A) 11:00.85 1

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 10:54.66 5

2 St. Ignace (A) 11:11.93 3

3 Manistique (A) 12:58.04 2

4 Norway (A) 14:28.40 1

#3 Men's 110m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 18.61 5

2 SHEPARD, Tucker St. Ignace 19.01 3

3 LUND, Nickolas Manistique 19.28 2

4 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 20.14 1

5 LOOMIS, David Norway 22.44

#4 Women's 100m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOMAN, Katie Ishpeming 18.01 5

2 LAW, Eileen St. Ignace 18.54 3

3 BAL, Jaclyn Norway 18.72 2

4 JOHNS, Madigan Ishpeming 19.08 1

5 PENHALE, Jesica Ishpeming 19.09

6 CASEY, Erin Ishpeming 21.24

#5 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KRESKI, Gage St. Ignace 12.21  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 12.22  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 MAKI, Matt Ishpeming 12.28  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 BRODEN, Bryce Norway 12.33  (NW) 1(1) 1

5 NICHOLS, Darien Manistique 12.41  (NW) 3(4)

6 KELLAN, Garrett St. Ignace 12.53  (NW) 2(1)

7 TINKEY, Caleb Norway 12.66  (NW) 1(2)

7 BACHMAN, Hunter Gwinn 12.66  (NW) 3(5)

9 LAVAKE, David St. Ignace 12.77  (NW) 2(2)

10 BODETTE, Wyatt Ishpeming 12.79  (NW) 3(6)

11 ARSENNAULT, Braeden Ishpeming 13.17  (NW) 2(3)

12 HOLBROOK, Dakota St. Ignace 13.24  (NW) 2(4)

13 KRAATZ, Logan Manistique 13.26  (NW) 2(5)

14 RAHN, David Manistique 13.52  (NW) 3(7)

#5 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 AHO, seth Gwinn 13.70  (NW) 2(6)

16 HAMPTON, Brandon Manistique 14.44  (NW) 1(3)

17 BROWNELL, Brenden Gwinn 15.33  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BRODEN, Bryce Norway 12.33

2 TINKEY, Caleb Norway 12.66

3 HAMPTON, Brandon Manistique 14.44

4 BROWNELL, Brenden Gwinn 15.33

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KELLAN, Garrett St. Ignace 12.53

2 LAVAKE, David St. Ignace 12.77

3 ARSENNAULT, Braeden Ishpeming 13.17

4 HOLBROOK, Dakota St. Ignace 13.24

5 KRAATZ, Logan Manistique 13.26

6 AHO, seth Gwinn 13.70

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KRESKI, Gage St. Ignace 12.21

2 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 12.22

3 MAKI, Matt Ishpeming 12.28

4 NICHOLS, Darien Manistique 12.41

5 BACHMAN, Hunter Gwinn 12.66

6 BODETTE, Wyatt Ishpeming 12.79

7 RAHN, David Manistique 13.52

#6 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COVEYOU, Emily St. Ignace 14.01  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 TERRES, Anna Ishpeming 14.08  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 HARVEY, Johanna Ishpeming 14.14  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 MCDONALD, Emily Gwinn 14.46  (NW) 3(4) 1

5 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 14.50  (NW) 3(5)

6 SMITH, Hailey Ishpeming 15.20  (NW) 3(6)

7 DAVIS, Keshia St. Ignace 15.21  (NW) 3(7)

8 DEAN, Caiti St. Ignace 15.31  (NW) 2(1)

9 BATTICK, Tasheka St. Ignace 15.39  (NW) 3(8)

10 PENHALE, Jesica Ishpeming 15.48  (NW) 2(2)

11 TAYLOR, Tierra Gwinn 15.57  (NW) 2(3)

12 CARLSON, Erica Manistique 15.96  (NW) 1(1)

13 BRUCE, Brenna Gwinn 16.25  (NW) 2(4)

14 CURRAN, Ava Manistique 16.54  (NW) 1(2)

15 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 17.02  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)
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#6 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CARLSON, Erica Manistique 15.96

2 CURRAN, Ava Manistique 16.54

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 DEAN, Caiti St. Ignace 15.31

2 PENHALE, Jesica Ishpeming 15.48

3 TAYLOR, Tierra Gwinn 15.57

4 BRUCE, Brenna Gwinn 16.25

5 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 17.02

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 COVEYOU, Emily St. Ignace 14.01

2 TERRES, Anna Ishpeming 14.08

3 HARVEY, Johanna Ishpeming 14.14

4 MCDONALD, Emily Gwinn 14.46

5 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 14.50

6 SMITH, Hailey Ishpeming 15.20

7 DAVIS, Keshia St. Ignace 15.21

8 BATTICK, Tasheka St. Ignace 15.39

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 1:38.72 5

2 Gwinn (A) 1:39.21 3

3 Manistique (A) 1:42.08 2

4 St. Ignace (A) 1:42.67 1

5 Norway (A) 1:49.08

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 1:56.01 5

2 St. Ignace (A) 1:59.25 3

3 Manistique (A) 2:01.05 2

4 Gwinn (A) 2:02.73 1

5 Norway (A) 2:12.87

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GUICHIN, Daren Ishpeming 4:53.86 5

2 GIROUX, Spencer Ishpeming 4:55.91 3

3 FOX, Kadin Ishpeming 5:14.03 2

4 PRUETT, Kyle Ishpeming 5:15.43 1

5 GUSTAFSON, Mason St. Ignace 5:43.47

6 SEELEY, Jon Manistique 5:45.56

7 YORK, Noah Gwinn 6:09.84

8 BARR, Joe Manistique 6:30.19

9 HICKS, Daren Manistique 6:36.95

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SWANSON, Khora Ishpeming 5:54.26 5

2 JOHNSON, Kyra Norway 6:00.39 3

3 TWORK, Kirsten St. Ignace 6:11.30 2

4 BERTUCCI, Mariah Ishpeming 6:18.65 1

5 SINGLETON, Mia St. Ignace 6:25.49

6 MISNIAKIEWICZ, Shelby Manistique 6:43.05

7 RAKE, Andrea Norway 7:08.41

8 THOMAS, Kaylah Norway 7:33.24

9 LAMBERT, Noelle Norway 7:37.67

10 GOLAT, McKenna Manistique 7:42.26

11 BAUMAN, Emily Manistique 7:46.08

12 WINKLER, Kerryn Gwinn 7:48.22

13 BRINKER, LeAnn Gwinn 8:25.49

14 BRINKER, Megan Gwinn 8:58.86

#11 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. Ignace (A) 47.29 5

2 Ishpeming (A) 47.36 3

3 Gwinn (A) 47.42 2

4 Norway (A) 48.71 1

5 Manistique (A) 51.11

#12 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 54.71 5

2 St. Ignace (A) 56.65 3

3 Gwinn (A) 59.09 2

4 Norway (A) 59.94 1

#13 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 55.40 3(1) 5

2 LAVAKE, David St. Ignace 56.19 3(2) 3

3 LANGNESS, Kazmine Ishpeming 56.73 3(3) 2

4 DUFOUR, Travis Manistique 57.59 3(4) 1

5 POLAND, D J Gwinn 57.69 3(5)

6 HOLBROOK, Dakota St. Ignace 58.72 3(6)

7 HELMS, Jared St. Ignace 59.80 2(1)

8 CORKIN, Aaron Ishpeming 59.94 3(7)

9 RAHN, David Manistique 1:01.37 2(2)

10 LAFAVE, Thomas Ishpeming 1:03.33 2(3)

11 GENDRON, Jake Norway 1:03.49 1(1)

12 DEMERS, Stephan Manistique 1:08.67 2(4)

13 YORK, Noah Gwinn 1:16.02 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GENDRON, Jake Norway 1:03.49

2 YORK, Noah Gwinn 1:16.02

Section 2 of 3

1 HELMS, Jared St. Ignace 59.80

2 RAHN, David Manistique 1:01.37

3 LAFAVE, Thomas Ishpeming 1:03.33

4 DEMERS, Stephan Manistique 1:08.67

Section 3 of 3

1 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 55.40

2 LAVAKE, David St. Ignace 56.19

3 LANGNESS, Kazmine Ishpeming 56.73

4 DUFOUR, Travis Manistique 57.59

5 POLAND, D J Gwinn 57.69

6 HOLBROOK, Dakota St. Ignace 58.72

7 CORKIN, Aaron Ishpeming 59.94

#14 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COVEYOU, Emily St. Ignace 1:02.89 2(1) 5

2 KAMMERS, Callie St. Ignace 1:06.80 2(2) 3

3 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 1:08.15 2(3) 2

4 MCDONALD, Ashley Manistique 1:09.18 2(4) 1

5 MANNOR, Brooke Gwinn 1:09.81 1(1)

6 MUTH, Joslyn Manistique 1:10.00 2(5)

7 SMITH, Allison St. Ignace 1:12.65 2(6)

8 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 1:13.04 2(7)

9 LEIKER, Katie Norway 1:14.42 1(2)

10 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 1:14.43 1(3)

11 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 1:15.38 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MANNOR, Brooke Gwinn 1:09.81

2 LEIKER, Katie Norway 1:14.42

3 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 1:14.43

4 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 1:15.38

Section 2 of 2

1 COVEYOU, Emily St. Ignace 1:02.89

2 KAMMERS, Callie St. Ignace 1:06.80

3 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 1:08.15

4 MCDONALD, Ashley Manistique 1:09.18

5 MUTH, Joslyn Manistique 1:10.00

6 SMITH, Allison St. Ignace 1:12.65

7 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 1:13.04

#15 Boys 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 46.61 5

2 LUND, Nickolas Manistique 46.64 3

3 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 48.52 2

4 SHEPARD, Tucker St. Ignace 49.23 1

5 LOOMIS, David Norway 56.72

6 WOOD, Matt Manistique 1:05.84

#16 Girls 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOMAN, Katie Ishpeming 53.07 5

2 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 54.25 3

3 JOHNS, Madigan Ishpeming 55.63 2

4 CASEY, Erin Ishpeming 56.64 1

5 LAW, Eileen St. Ignace 1:00.40

6 PENHALE, Jesica Ishpeming 1:00.74

#17 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GUICHIN, Daren Ishpeming 2:16.16 5

2 MAHOSKI, Derek Ishpeming 2:19.37 3

3 PRUETT, Kyle Ishpeming 2:23.72 2

4 VOLLMAR, Azreal Ishpeming 2:26.43 1

5 PAQUIN, Greg St. Ignace 2:31.53

6 YORK, Noah Gwinn 2:39.19

7 GUSTAFSON, Mason St. Ignace 2:45.58

8 SEELEY, Jon Manistique 2:48.74

9 ROUNTREE, Robert St. Ignace 2:54.84

10 BRINKER, Jacob Gwinn 2:55.64

11 HICKS, Daren Manistique 2:58.88

12 HUTCHINSON, Andrew Manistique 2:59.16

#18 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SWANSON, Khora Ishpeming 2:28.85 5

2 BECKER, Libby St. Ignace 2:32.85 3

3 SJOHOLM, Chloe Ishpeming 2:43.51 2

4 JOHNSON, Kyra Norway 2:45.06 1

5 JOHNSON, Brooke Ishpeming 2:47.55

6 WILLEY, Malinda Ishpeming 2:55.73

7 METZ, Sierra St. Ignace 3:06.60

8 WINKLER, Kerryn Gwinn 3:23.95

9 SCHWARTZ, Abby Manistique 3:28.71

10 LOFHOLM, Tina Norway 3:33.91

11 BRINKER, LeAnn Gwinn 3:53.23
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#19 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 24.72  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 LANGNESS, Kazmine Ishpeming 24.81  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 NICHOLS, Darien Manistique 24.95  (NW) 2(1) 2

4 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 25.21  (NW) 3(3) 1

5 LAVAKE, David St. Ignace 25.31  (NW) 3(4)

6 DENOFRE, Donald Ishpeming 25.71  (NW) 3(5)

7 LEGRAVE, Mitchell Norway 25.98  (NW) 1(1)

8 LARSON, Eric Gwinn 26.13  (NW) 2(2)

9 HOLBROOK, Dakota St. Ignace 26.58  (NW) 2(3)

10 MARSH, Daniel St. Ignace 26.79  (NW) 3(6)

11 GOLAT, Hunter Manistique 27.47  (NW) 2(4)

12 KRAATZ, Logan Manistique 27.61  (NW) 2(5)

13 RAHN, David Manistique 27.92  (NW) 3(7)

14 KETOLA, Kenny Gwinn 28.74  (NW) 1(2)

15 ROUNTREE, Robert St. Ignace 28.92  (NW) 2(6)

16 GENDRON, Jake Norway 29.65  (NW) 1(3)

LUND, Nickolas Manistique DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LEGRAVE, Mitchell Norway 25.98

2 KETOLA, Kenny Gwinn 28.74

3 GENDRON, Jake Norway 29.65

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 NICHOLS, Darien Manistique 24.95

2 LARSON, Eric Gwinn 26.13

3 HOLBROOK, Dakota St. Ignace 26.58

4 GOLAT, Hunter Manistique 27.47

5 KRAATZ, Logan Manistique 27.61

6 ROUNTREE, Robert St. Ignace 28.92

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 24.72

2 LANGNESS, Kazmine Ishpeming 24.81

3 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 25.21

4 LAVAKE, David St. Ignace 25.31

5 DENOFRE, Donald Ishpeming 25.71

6 MARSH, Daniel St. Ignace 26.79

7 RAHN, David Manistique 27.92

LUND, Nickolas Manistique DNS

#20 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COVEYOU, Emily St. Ignace 28.67  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 TERRES, Anna Ishpeming 29.23  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 29.54  (NW) 3(3) 2

4 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 30.84  (NW) 3(4) 1

#20 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 SMITH, Hailey Ishpeming 31.19  (NW) 3(5)

6 DAVIS, Keshia St. Ignace 31.55  (NW) 2(1)

7 BATTICK, Tasheka St. Ignace 32.00  (NW) 3(6)

8 DEAN, Caiti St. Ignace 32.18  (NW) 2(2)

9 RUBICK, Jordan Ishpeming 32.39  (NW) 2(3)

10 GIANCOLA, Brooke Norway 33.48  (NW) 2(4)

11 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 33.68  (NW) 2(5)

12 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 34.62  (NW) 2(6)

13 DENNY, Lauren Manistique 34.64  (NW) 1(1)

14 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 35.00  (NW) 1(2)

15 CURRAN, Ava Manistique 35.54  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 DENNY, Lauren Manistique 34.64

2 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 35.00

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 DAVIS, Keshia St. Ignace 31.55

2 DEAN, Caiti St. Ignace 32.18

3 RUBICK, Jordan Ishpeming 32.39

4 GIANCOLA, Brooke Norway 33.48

5 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 33.68

6 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 34.62

7 CURRAN, Ava Manistique 35.54

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 COVEYOU, Emily St. Ignace 28.67

2 TERRES, Anna Ishpeming 29.23

3 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 29.54

4 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 30.84

5 SMITH, Hailey Ishpeming 31.19

6 BATTICK, Tasheka St. Ignace 32.00

#21 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FERRETT, Matt Ishpeming 11:53.92 5

2 GIROUX, Spencer Ishpeming 12:02.49 3

3 FOX, Kadin Ishpeming 12:02.52 2

4 PRUETT, Kyle Ishpeming 12:05.50 1

5 HOHOLIK, Colton Manistique 13:39.43

#22 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Kyra Norway 13:19.93 5

2 TWORK, Kirsten St. Ignace 13:44.92 3

3 SWANSON, Khora Ishpeming 13:58.11 2

4 SINGLETON, Mia St. Ignace 14:05.46 1
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#22 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 RAKE, Andrea Norway 14:40.69

6 MISNIAKIEWICZ, Shelby Manistique 14:48.53

7 SHIMKOVITZ, Rosy St. Ignace 15:02.35

8 THOMAS, Kaylah Norway 16:59.99

9 LAMBERT, Noelle Norway 17:33.74

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 3:49.72 5

2 St. Ignace (A) 3:54.56 3

3 Gwinn (A) 3:57.33 2

4 Manistique (A) 4:11.63 1

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 St. Ignace (A) 4:28.30 5

2 Ishpeming (A) 4:29.97 3

3 Manistique (A) 4:45.42 2

4 Gwinn (A) 4:53.91 1

5 Norway (A) 5:15.90

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GUSTAFSON, Linnie St. Ignace 5' 2" 5

2 DEHANKE, Kelsey Manistique 4' 6" 3

3 SMITH, Hannah Ishpeming 4' 6" 2

4 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 4' 4" 1

#26 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRODEN, Bryce Norway 5' 8" 5

2 STEIN, Jordan Gwinn 5' 8" 3

3 CORP, Ozzy Ishpeming 5' 6" 1.5

3 TOBIN, Tyler Manistique 5' 6" 1.5

#27 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCDONALD, Emily Gwinn 16' 8"  (NW) 5

2 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 15' 61 /2  (NW) 3

3 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 15' 01 /2  (NW) 2

4 MCNAMEE, Olivia St. Ignace 14' 8"  (NW) 1

5 GUSTAFSON, Linnie St. Ignace 14' 5"  (NW)

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRODEN, Bryce Norway 18' 8"  (NW) 5

2 COMENT, Nick Ishpeming 18' 61 /2  (NW) 3

#28 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 SOLKA, Lucas Ishpeming 17' 11"  (NW) 2

4 KRESKI, Gage St. Ignace 17' 101 /2  (NW) 1

#29 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PETERSON, Mitchell St. Ignace 11' 9" 5

2 KAISER, Dalton Manistique 11' 6" 3

3 WOOD, Jacob Gwinn 10' 0" 2

4 LUND, Nickolas Manistique 10' 0" 1

5 PAWELLY, Logan Manistique 9' 6"

6 GUSTAFSON, Mason St. Ignace 9' 0"

#30 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DONEY, Libbie Ishpeming 9' 0" 5

2 PRICE, Josie Manistique 8' 6" 3

3 FRAZIER, Jessie St. Ignace 8' 0" 2

4 BENTLEY, Alysse St. Ignace 7' 6" 0.5

4 MCDONALD, Ashley Manistique 7' 6" 0.5

6 BRYANT, Emma Manistique 7' 0"

7 CAMPBELL, Jenny St. Ignace 6' 6"

8 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 6' 0"

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KRESKI, Gage St. Ignace 40' 5" 5

2 CORP, Ozzy Ishpeming 37' 8" 3

3 TINKEY, Caleb Norway 34' 61 /2 2

4 MARSHALL, Drew St. Ignace 34' 4" 1

JOHNSON, Ryan Gwinn DQ

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAINO, Marissa Ishpeming 35' 10" 5

2 OSTMAN, Abbey St. Ignace 31' 61 /2 3

3 DONEY, Libbie Ishpeming 30' 0" 2

4 BRUCE, Brenna Gwinn 29' 61 /2 1

5 TAYLOR, Tierra Gwinn 27' 63 /4

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FULLERTON, Sam St. Ignace 116' 4" 5

2 FINNEGAN, Thomas Ishpeming 107' 9" 3

3 PETERSON, Mitchell St. Ignace 106' 0" 2

4 MARSHALL, Drew St. Ignace 95' 9" 1
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#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAINO, Marissa Ishpeming 110' 1" 5

2 OSTMAN, Abbey St. Ignace 104' 11" 3

3 HANNAH, Ki'Eircidy Norway 82' 9" 2

4 SMITH, Hannah Ishpeming 78' 10" 1

5 BRUCE, Brenna Gwinn 78' 7"

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ishpeming ISHP 97.5

2 St. Ignace LASA 44

3 Manistique MSTQ 18.5

4 Norway NORW 15

5 Gwinn GWIN 12

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ishpeming ISHP 78

2 St. Ignace LASA 58.5

3 Norway NORW 26

4 Manistique MSTQ 13.5

5 Gwinn GWIN 11
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